AIS 2024 - Trieste

Trieste - 17/05/2024 SRR
Solo Dance Ladies Minis
FINAL RESULT
Pl. Name Nation Points CD FD
1 ALICE MELE ITA 30.70 1
2  HELENA MURILO BRA 27.39 2
3 | LARA ZANON BRA 25.13 3
4 | ALICE LANDRUM USA 25.07 4
5 | NOEMIRATTA ITA 24.94 5
6 SAMIRA REVERUZZI ITA 24.83 6
7 < MARIA CUETO PORRAS ESP 24.14 7
8 | JULIETA LAVY ISR 22.11 8
9 | ASIAPEY SANTOS BRA 21.33 9
10 GIOVANNA FERRAZ BRA 20.40 10
11 | YARA GUSSO ITA 19.87 n
12 | AMAIA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP 19.43 12
13 | ENAV LENA PEREPELITSKY ISR 19.23 13
14 | ISABEL SOFIA SOLANO HERNANDEZ COL 18.89 14
15 | NAOMI KEINAN ISR 17.64 15
16 YFKE MAAL NED 17.18 16
17 | LINA EL-AZOUZI| NED 15.47 17
18 ISADORA DENG AUS 14.93 18
) WORLD
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Pl. Name

ALICE MELE
HELENA MURILO

LARA ZANON

ALICE LANDRUM

SAMIRA REVERUZZI

Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

MARIA CUETO PORRAS
JULIETA LAVY

ASIA PEY SANTOS
10 HGIOVANNA FERRAZ

1
2
3
4
5 | NOEMI RATTA
6
7
8
9

11 | YARA GUSSO
12 | AMAIA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ

13 | ENAV LENA PEREPELITSKY

14 | ISABEL SOFIA SOLANO HERNANDEZ
15 | NAOMI KEINAN

16 YFKE MAAL

17 | LINA EL-AZOUZI
18 ISADORA DENG

Event Manager
Specialist
Assistant
Referee

Judge 2

Judge 4

19/05/2024

ITA
ws
ws
ws
AUS
USA

RESULTS DETAILS

SILVIA MININ

PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Data Operator
SVEN NOETZEL Controller
KATIUSCIA MONACO Judge 1
BRIONY BECKETT Judge 3

RICK CABRAL Judge 5

ws
WS
POR
ITA
ESP

Nation TES PCS
ITA 19.16 | 12.54
BRA 15.73 | 11.66
BRA 15.47 | 9.66
USA 14.53  10.54
ITA 14.14 | 10.80
ITA 14.03 | 10.80
ESP 13.47 | 10.67
ISR 13.50 | 8.61
BRA 11.13 | 10.20
BRA 11.40 | 9.00
ITA 11.47 | 9.40
ESP 10.44 | 8.99
ISR 11.23 | 8.00
CcoL 13.03| 5.86
ISR 9.90 7.74
NED 9.57 | 7.61
NED 8.93 7.54
AUS 9.40 | 6.53
GENNARO COPPOLA

NICOLA GENCHI

ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ

ALESSANDRO MERCIARI
BRUNO ACENA.
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DED

-1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

-1.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

-1.0

-1.0

Total

30.70
27.39
25.13
25.07
24.94
24.83
24.14
22.11
21.33
20.40
19.87
19.43
19.23
18.89
17.64
17.18
15.47
14.93
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D
Trieste - 17/05/2024 SKATE

Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank  Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
1 ALICE MELE ITA score  score (factored) Deductions score
19.16 12.54 -1.00 30.70
K=} Base Scores of
# Executed Element £ Value QOE J1 J2 J3 44 J5 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 0.13 0 0o 0+ 5.63
2 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 6.20% 013 +1 0 0 0 + 6.33
3 Dance Step CISq1 Cluster Sequence 4.00 0.13 0+ +1 0 413
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.07 0 0 0 +1 2 3.07
18.70 19.16
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 375 4.00 425 375 3.75 3.83
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 350 4.00 400 350 350 3.67
Performance/Execution 0.8 400 425 450 375 425 417
Choreography/Composition 0.8 375 400 4.00 4.00 450 4.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 12.54
Music Violation: -1
Deductions -1.00
EventManager ~ ITA  SLVAMINN  Referee WS  KATUSCIAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator WS GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Assistant Ws SVEN NOETZEL Judge 3 ITA ALESSANDRO MERCIARI
Controller WS NICOLA GENCHI Judged — USA — RICK CABRAL

Judge § ESP  BRUNO ACENA.
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
2 HELENA MURILO BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
15.73 11.66 0.00 27.39
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 007 0 A1 0 1 0 2.93
2 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 4.50 0.00 0 0 0 4.50
3 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 0.00 0 0o 1 0 5.50
4 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 020 0 1 0 1 -1 2.80
16.00 15.73
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 375 375 425 325 3.00 3.58
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 350 4.00 4.00 3.00 325 3.58
Performance/Execution 0.8 375 375 400 350 350 3.67
Choreography/Composition 0.8 350 375 400 375 375 3.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 11.66
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
3 LARA ZANON BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
15.47 9.66 0.00 25.13
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 010 -1 -1 0 0 0 2.90
2 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 03 0 -1 -1 1 4 3.70
3 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 6.20% 013 0 0o - 1 0 6.07
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 020 0 1 -1 1 -1 2.80
16.20 15.47
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 300 325 3.00 3.00 275 3.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 3.00 300 275 275 200 2.83
Performance/Execution 0.8 350 350 275 325 250 3.17
Choreography/Composition 0.8 325 325 275 325 225 3.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.66
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
4 ALICE LANDRUM USA score score (factored) Deductions score
14.53 10.54 0.00 25.07
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSqB  Dance Step Sequence 3.00 020 -1 -1 -1 0 0 2.80
2 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 007 0 A1 0 0 -1 2.93
3 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 6.20% 040 0 A A1 -1 5.80
4 Dance Step CISgB Cluster Sequence 3.00 0.00 0 -1 0 0 0 3.00
15.20 14.53
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 325 325 250 350 3.25 3.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 325 325 200 325 325 3.25
Performance/Execution 0.8 350 3.00 250 325 4.00 3.25
Choreography/Composition 0.8 350 325 225 350 375 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.54
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager  ITA  SILVAMINN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
5 NOEMI RATTA ITA score score (factored) Deductions score
14.14 10.80 0.00 2494
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSqB  Dance Step Sequence 3.00 020 -1 -1 0 0 -1 280
2 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 010 0 -1 0+ -1 2.90
3 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 5.50 % 013 0 A 0o -1 0 5.37
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.07 0 0 0o + + 3.07
14.50 14.14
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 325 325 325 325 325 3.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 325 325 325 325 3.00 3.25
Performance/Execution 0.8 350 350 350 350 350 3.50
Choreography/Composition 0.8 350 350 350 350 350 3.50
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.80
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
6 SAMIRA REVERUZZI ITA score score (factored) Deductions score
14.03 10.80 0.00 24.83
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 010 -1 -1 0 0 0 2.90
2 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 010 -1 -1 0 0 3.90
3 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 450 027 0 A1 0o A -1 4.23
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 0o -1 0 0+ 3.00
14.50 14.03
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 350 325 4.00 3.00 3.75 3.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 325 325 325 275 325 3.25
Performance/Execution 0.8 350 3.00 375 3.00 350 3.33
Choreography/Composition 0.8 350 3.00 375 3.00 375 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.80
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
7 MARIA CUETO PORRAS ESP score score (factored) Deductions score
13.47 10.67 0.00 2414
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step NLCIS 0.00 0.00
2 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 027 1 -1 0o -2 0 5.23
3 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 5.50 % 013 0 A 0 -2 0 5.37
4 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 013 0 A1 0o A -1 287
14.00 13.47
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 350 350 350 3.00 3.75 3.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 325 325 300 275 3.50 3.7
Performance/Execution 0.8 325 325 325 275 325 3.25
Choreography/Composition 0.8 350 325 375 3.00 350 3.42
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.67
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
8 JULIETA LAVY ISR score score (factored) Deductions score
13.50 8.61 0.00 2211
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 013 -1 -1 0o A 0 2.87
2 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 030 -1 -2 -1 -1 -1 2.70
3 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 450 027 0 A1 -1 2 0 4.23
4 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 030 -1 -1 -1 -2 -1 3.70
14.50 13.50
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 300 3.00 250 275 3.00 2.92
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 225 275 225 250 250 242
Performance/Execution 0.8 275 275 200 250 3.25 2.67
Choreography/Composition 0.8 250 3.00 225 275 3.00 2.75
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.61
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll Ws NICOLA GENCHI
roter Judge 5 ESP  BRUNO ACENA.
19/05/2024 WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.2 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 8 di 18

13:57:35 Q Verified [VMHWNO-CO8D3Y-6B86XI-ZWAI9A]



Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
9 ASIA PEY SANTOS BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
11.13 10.20 0.00 21.33
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 0.00 0o -1 0 0+ 3.00
2 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 010 0 -1 0 0 -1 2.90
3 Dance Traveling NLTr 0.00 0.00
4 Dance Step DSSq2  Dance Step Sequence 5.50 027 1 -1 0o -1 0 5.23
11.50 11.13
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 325 350 325 325 275 3.25
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 3.00 325 275 3.00 3.25 3.08
Performance/Execution 0.8 350 3.00 300 325 325 3.17
Choreography/Composition 0.8 325 3.00 300 350 350 3.25
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 10.20
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
10 GIOVANNA FERRAZ BRA score score (factored) Deductions score
11.40 9.00 0.00 20.40
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CiISqB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 040 -2 A1 2 - 1 2.60
2 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 020 -1 -1 -1 0 1 2.80
3 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 03 0 -2 -1 -1 1 3.70
4 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 0.20 0 0 -1 -1 1 2.30
12.50 11.40
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 325 3.00 200 325 250 2.92
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 3.00 275 200 3.00 225 2.67
Performance/Execution 0.8 350 275 175 325 250 2.83
Choreography/Composition 0.8 325 3.00 200 325 225 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.00
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
11 YARA GUSSO ITA score score (factored) Deductions score
11.47 9.40 -1.00 19.87
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 013 0 A1 -1 -1 0 2.87
2 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 040 -1 -1 -2 2 2.60
3 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 250 010 0 A1 2 0 240
4 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 040 -1 -2 -1 -2 -1 3.60
12.50 11.47
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 300 275 325 275 325 3.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 275 3.00 275 250 275 2.75
Performance/Execution 0.8 325 3.00 275 250 325 3.00
Choreography/Composition 0.8 300 275 3.00 3.00 350 3.00
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 9.40
Floor position not permitted: -1
Deductions -1.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Controller WS NICOLA GENCHI Judged — USA  RICK CABRAL

Judge 5 ESP BRUNO ACENA.
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
12 AMAIA SANCHEZ RODRIGUEZ ESP score score (factored) Deductions score
10.44 8.99 0.00 19.43
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element k= Value QOE M J2 J3 J4 U5 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 02 0 -1 -1 -1 0 3.80
2 Dance Traveling Tr2 Traveling 4.50 053 -1 -2 -2 -1 -1 3.97
3 Dance Step NLCIS 0.00 0.00
4 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 033 -1 -2 -1 -2 -2 2.67
11.50 10.44
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 350 275 275 3.00 250 2.83
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 325 325 225 275 225 2.75
Performance/Execution 0.8 300 3.00 225 250 3.00 2.83
Choreography/Composition 0.8 350 275 250 3.00 275 2.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.99
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrotier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA.
19/05/2024 WORLDSKATE - RollArt System v.5.1.2 © 2024 RollArt. All rights reserved. Pagina 12 di18

13:57:35 Q Verified [VMHWNO-CO8D3Y-6B86XI-ZWAI9A]



Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
13 ENAV LENA PEREPELITSKY ISR score score (factored) Deductions score
11.23 8.00 0.00 19.23
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Traveling ™ Traveling 3.50 -0.20 0 0 -1 -2 -1 3.30
2 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 027 0 -2 -1 2 -1 273
3 Dance Step CISqgB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 05 -2 -1 -1 2 -2 250
4 Dance Step DSSqB  Dance Step Sequence 3.00 030 -1 -1 0o -2 -1 2.70
12.50 11.23
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 300 3.00 275 200 250 2.75
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 3.00 250 250 1.75 200 2.33
Performance/Execution 0.8 325 275 250 225 225 2.50
Choreography/Composition 0.8 275 275 225 225 225 242
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 8.00
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll Ws NICOLA GENCHI
niroter Judge 5 ESP  BRUNO ACENA.
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
14 ISABEL SOFIA SOLANO HERNANDEZ coL score score (factored) Deductions score
13.03 5.86 0.00 18.89
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 060 -2 -2 R 2 2 3.40
2 Dance Traveling ™ Traveling 5.20% 05 -1 2 2 2 4.70
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 047 -2 -3 -1 -3 2 2.53
4 Dance Step CISqgB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 060 -2 -3 2 2 -2 240
15.20 13.03
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 250 225 125 1.75 2.00 2.00
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 225 225 125 150 1.50 1.75
Performance/Execution 0.8 225 200 125 150 1.75 1.75
Choreography/Composition 0.8 200 225 150 200 150 1.83
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 5.86
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontroter Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA.
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
15 NAOMI KEINAN ISR score score (factored) Deductions score
9.90 1.74 0.00 17.64
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step DSSqB  Dance Step Sequence 3.00 -0.40 0 -3 R 2 -1 260
2 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 020 -1 2 -1 -1 0 2.80
3 Dance Step CISqgB  Cluster Sequence 3.00 040 0 -2 -1 -1 -2 2.60
4 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 060 -2 -2 -2 -2 -2 1.90
11.50 9.90
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 325 250 250 225 250 250
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 275 250 225 200 225 2.33
Performance/Execution 0.8 300 250 250 200 225 242
Choreography/Composition 0.8 275 225 250 250 200 242
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) .74
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
16 YFKE MAAL NED score score (factored) Deductions score
9.57 7.61 0.00 17.18
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 013 0 A1 -1 -1 0 2.87
2 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 060 -2 -2 -2 -2 -1 2.40
3 Dance Step DSSqB  Dance Step Sequence 3.00 05 -2 -2 o -2 A 2.50
4 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 070 -2 -3 -1 -3 -2 1.80
11.50 9.57
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 250 250 275 200 250 2.50
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 225 275 225 1.75 200 217
Performance/Execution 0.8 225 250 250 200 3.00 242
Choreography/Composition 0.8 250 225 250 200 275 242
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.61
Deductions  0.00
‘EventManager A SILVIAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
17 LINA EL-AZOUZI NED score score (factored) Deductions score
8.93 7.54 -1.00 15.47
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element k= Value QOE M J2 J3 J4 U5 Panel
1 Dance Step ChStS  Choreo Step Seq 3.00 007 0 0 0o A 2 2.93
2 Dance Traveling NLTr 0.00 0.00
3 Dance Step DSSq1  Dance Step Sequence 4.00 050 -1 -2 -1 -2 2 3.50
4 Dance Step CisgB Cluster Sequence 3.00 050 -2 -2 -1 -2 -1 2.50
10.00 8.93
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 275 275 275 200 2.00 250
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 250 250 250 1.75 1.50 2.25
Performance/Execution 0.8 250 3.00 250 1.75 1.0 2.25
Choreography/Composition 0.8 275 250 250 225 200 242
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 7.54
Falls: -1.0
Deductions -1.00
‘EventManager  ITA  SILVAMINN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll Ws NICOLA GENCHI
ontrotier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA.
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Solo Dance Ladies Minis - Free Dance

JUDGES DETAILS PER SKATER

Total Total Total
Rank Name Nation Element Component Total Segment
18 ISADORA DENG AUS score score (factored) Deductions score
9.40 6.53 -1.00 14.93
) Base Scores of
# Executed Element = Value QOE J1  J2 J3 M4 )5 Panel
1 Dance Step CISqB Cluster Sequence 3.00 060 -2 -2 -1 -2 2 2.40
2 Dance Step DSSqB  Dance Step Sequence 3.00 03 1 - A4 2 A 2.70
3 Dance Step ChStS Choreo Step Seq 3.00 060 -3 -3 -3 -3 -3 2.40
4 Dance Traveling TrB Traveling 2.50 060 -1 -2 -2 -3 -2 1.90
11.50 9.40
Program Components Factor
Skating Skills 0.8 275 275 175 200 175 217
Transitions/Linking Footwork/Movement 0.8 225 250 150 1.75 1.50 1.83
Performance/Execution 0.8 250 275 150 1.75 200 2.08
Choreography/Composition 0.8 225 275 175 200 200 2.08
Judges Total Program Component Score (factored) 6.53
Falls: -1.0
Deductions -1.00
‘EventManager A SLVAMNN Referee WS  KATIUSCAMONACO
Specialist WS PEDRO FELIPE OLIVEIRA Judge 1 POR  ANA CRISTINA MOURA RODRIGUEZ
Data Operator ws GENNARO COPPOLA Judge 2 AUS  BRIONY BECKETT
Judge 4 USA  RICK CABRAL
Controll WS NICOLA GENCHI
ontrofier Judge5  ESP  BRUNOACENA
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